66
0
20
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 660
660
E
nc
lo

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Accessories
Caged Nuts
Panel cut-out
9.53x9.53 (3/8" x 3/8")
329-4365M6 Wide
329-4353M6 Narrow
329-4341M5 Wide
329-4330M5 Narrow
10+5+1+Type
Price Each
Order Code
50 Per Pack
BOX266
A range of caged nuts suitable for fixing
front panels on sub-rack systems,
instrument cases, etc. Available in two
thread sizes, each of which is suitable
for two ranges of material thickness. The steel nut is held
captive in a spring steel cage. Nuts and cages are zinc-
plated.
Use NARROW for material of thickness 0.71 to 1.63 mm (22 to 16 s.w.g.).
Use WIDE for material of thickness 1.83 to 2.64 mm (15 to 12 s.w.g.)
NOTE: INSERTION TOOL (ORDER CODE 896-834) AVAILABLE
1U Horizontal Cable Tidy
329-43901U cable tidy
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
BOX270
A 19in. mounting panel enabling tidy routing of cables from side cabling bays across
the patching area. Panel height is 1U (44.45mm). Manufactured from 1.5mm sheet
steel which is epoxy powder coated black. Four sturdy open loop brackets capture and
support the cable, which can then be broken out at any point between brackets.
Rack Mounting Strip
329-4262U Section
329-4250L Section
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
BOX269